
Date Horse Stake W/EW Total stakeOdds advised Places Result Advised totalProfit Running Total

1/1/2021 Romain De Senam 2.5 W 2.5 5 1/11 15 12.50 12.5
1/1/2021 Bigmartre 1 EW 2 25 5 5/11 5 3.00 15.5
1/1/2021 Ballydine 2 W 2 14 10/15 0 -2.00 13.5
1/1/2021 Born Survivor 1 W 1 22 7/8 0 -1.00 12.5
1/2/2021 Tile tapper 1 W 1 22 3/7 0 -1.00 11.5
1/2/2021 Grandeur Dame 1 W 1 33 6/7 0 -1.00 10.5
1/3/2021 Goodnight Charlie 1 EW 2 28 4 pu/12 0 -2.00 8.5
1/9/2021 Joe Farrell 2 EW 4 66 6 pu/18 0 -4.00 4.5
1/9/2021 Boyhood 1 EW 2 33 4 6/12 0 -2.00 2.5
1/9/2021 Call me lord 1 W 1 16 4/7 0 -1.00 1.5
1/9/2021 The Cashel Man 1 EW 2 33 7 13/20 0 -2.00 -0.5
1/9/2021 Coo Star Sivola 2 W 2 6 5/11 0 -2.00 -2.5

1/16/2021 Swordsman 1 EW 2 20 4 13/14 0 -2.00 -4.5
1/16/2021 Bell Ami De Sivola 1 EW 2 40 13/14 0 -2.00 -6.5
1/16/2021 Jaune De Somoza 1 EW 2 16 4 5/14 0 -2.00 -8.5
1/16/2021 Didero Vallis 1 EW 2 25 5 pu/13 0 -2.00 -10.5
1/27/2021 Balko Des Flos 1 EW 2 33 4/7 0 -2.00 -12.5
1/28/2021 Tout Es Permis 2 EW 4 16 PU/18 0 -4.00 -16.5
1/28/2021 Saturnas 1 EW 2 30 6 4/18 7 5.00 -11.5

2/6/2021 Darvers Star 1 W 1 11 7/9 0 -1.00 -12.5
2/6/2021 Jaune De Somoza 1 EW 2 40 6 pu/18 0 -2.00 -14.5
2/6/2021 Uradel 1 EW 2 33 5 17/22 0 -2.00 -16.5
2/6/2021 Ganapathi 1 EW 2 20 4 5/13 0 -2.00 -18.5
2/7/2021 Global Equity 1 ew 2 20 2 5 3.00 -15.5
2/7/2021 Maze Runner 2 ew 4 40 6 1 96 92.00 76.5
2/7/2021 Mythbuster 2 ew 4 20 6 12 0 -4.00 72.5
2/7/2021 Ngolo 1 ew 2 66 5 0 0 -2.00 70.5

2/14/2021 Smoking Gun 1 ew 2 16 6 0 0 -2.00 68.5
2/20/2021 tchy Feet 1 w 1 5 0 0 -1.00 67.5
2/21/2021 L'ami Serge 2 ew 4 20 5 0 0 -4.00 63.5
2/26/2021 Boyhood 1 ew 2 20 5 6 0 -2.00 61.5
2/27/2021 Tout est Permis 1 EW 0 0 0.00 61.5



2/27/2021 Tout est Permis 1 W 1 4/5 0 -1.00 60.5
2/27/2021 Big River 1 W 1 pu/12 0 -1.00 59.5
2/27/2021 Romain des Senam 1 W 1 16 4/17 0 -1.00 58.5

3/6/2021 Singlefarmpayment 2 W 2 5/9 0 -2.00 56.5
3/6/2021 Gold Present 1 EW 2 40 5 13/14 0 -2.00 54.5
3/6/2021 Style De Guard 1 W 1 16 F/10 0 -1.00 53.5
3/6/2021 Blakeney Point 1 EW 2 33 5 11/14 0 -2.00 51.5
3/6/2021 Getareason 1 W 1 14 3/8 0 -1.00 50.5

3/11/2021 Mighty Blue 2 EW 4 22 3/15 10.8 6.80 57.3
3/14/2021 Blazer 1 EW 2 16 6 11/14 0 -2.00 55.3
3/14/2021 Speak Easy 1 EW 2 22 6 13/14 0 -2.00 53.3
3/15/2021 Blue Lord 2 W 2 5 F/8 0 -2.00 51.3
3/15/2021 Jeff Kidder 2 EW 4 80 5 1/22 196 192.00 243.3
3/15/2021 Saldier 1 EW 2 66 4 7/10 0 -2.00 241.3
3/15/2021 Minella Melody 1 EW 2 33 7/10 0 -2.00 239.3
3/16/2021 The Mighty Don 1 EW 2 40 4 6/12 0 -2.00 237.3
3/16/2021 Fingerontheswitch 1 EW 2 66 7 13/16 0 -2.00 235.3
3/17/2021 First Flow 2 W 2 7 6/9 0 -2.00 233.3
3/17/2021 Nelson River 1 EW 2 100 6 17/26 0 -2.00 231.3
3/17/2021 Bun Doran 2 EW 4 28 6 13/19 0 -4.00 227.3
3/17/2021 Sayo 1 EW 2 50 7 4/26 11 9.00 236.3
3/17/2021 Fiddlerontheroof 1 W 1 10 2/6 0 -1.00 235.3
3/17/2021 Alpha des Obesux 1 EW 2 33 4 4/13 7.6 5.60 240.9
3/17/2021 Glen Forza 1 EW 2 33 6 12/19 0 -2.00 238.9
3/17/2021 Sam Spinner 2 EW 4 66 5 pu/15 0 -4.00 234.9
3/17/2021 Melon 2 W 2 10 pu/11 0 -2.00 232.9
3/17/2021 Mr Whitaker 2 EW 4 25 5 PU/7 0 -4.00 228.9
3/18/2021 Darvers Star 2 EW 4 33 7/8 0 -4.00 224.9
3/18/2021 Redford Road 2 EW 4 40 6 pu/22 0 -4.00 220.9
3/18/2021 Everglow 1 EW 2 33 7 9/22 0 -2.00 218.9
3/18/2021 Top Notch 1 EW 2 28 6 3/21 6.6 4.60 223.5
3/18/2021 Plan of Attack 2 W 2 F/21 0 -2.00 221.5
3/18/2021 Bob Mahler 1 EW 2 22 bd/21 0 -2.00 219.5



3/18/2021 Petite Mouchoir 2 EW 4 33 7 2/25 15.2 11.20 230.7
3/18/2021 Mengli Khan 1 EW 2 66 6 21/25 0 -2.00 228.7
3/18/2021 Tax for Max 1 EW 2 50 6/8 0 -2.00 226.7
3/18/2021 Magic of Light 2 EW 4 20 8/11 0 -4.00 222.7
3/19/2021 Global Citizen 1 EW 2 80 6 pu/25 0 -2.00 220.7
3/19/2021 Kemboy 2 EW 4 18 4 9/12 0 -4.00 216.7
3/19/2021 Monbeg Gold 1 EW 2 100 4 pu/18 0 -2.00 214.7
3/19/2021 Dallas Des Pictons 2 EW 4 40 6 5/22 18 14.00 228.7
3/19/2021 Adjali 1 EW 2 50 6 pu/22 0 -2.00 226.7
3/19/2021 Ngolo 1 EW 2 40 4 9/16 0 -2.00 224.7
3/20/2021 Springfield fox 1 EW 2 28 7 pu/20 0 -2.00 222.7
3/27/2021 Kilmington Rose 1 W 1 10 8/12 0 -1.00 221.7
3/27/2021 Lord Scoundrel 1 W 1 9 8/12 0 -1.00 220.7
3/27/2021 Mekong 1 EW 2 50 9/11 0 -2.00 218.7
3/27/2021 I k Brunel 1 W 1 12 7/11 0 -1.00 217.7
3/27/2021 Kynren 1 EW 2 25 6 13/18 0 -2.00 215.7

4/3/2021 Copper Knight 1 W 1 8 7/13 0 -1.00 214.7
4/3/2021 meticulous 1 W 1 2 14/20 0 -1.00 213.7
4/3/2021 Copafanno 1 W 1 12 4/20 0 -1.00 212.7
4/3/2021 Robinna 1 W 1 20 13/20 0 -1.00 211.7
4/4/2021 Due Reward 1 EW 2 35 4 9/13 0 -2.00 209.7
4/4/2021 Jerrysback 2 EW 4 40 5 pu/28 0 -4.00 205.7
4/4/2021 Isotope 2 EW 4 50 5 4/20 22 18.00 223.7
4/5/2021 Busselton 1 W 1 9 4/7 0 -1.00 222.7
4/5/2021 Discordantly 1 EW 2 33 7 pu/28 0 -2.00 220.7
4/5/2021 Trainwreak 1 EW 2 25 4 8/12 0 -2.00 218.7
4/5/2021 Smoking guns 1 EW 2 14 4 4/12 3.8 1.80 220.5
4/6/2021 Moon over Germany 3 W 3 14 13/18 0 -3.00 217.5
4/7/2021 Frederici? 1 EW 2 33 5 12/21 0 -2.00 215.5
4/7/2021 Buveur Dair 2 W 2 12 4/11 0 -2.00 213.5
4/8/2021 Protektorat 1 W 1 12 1/7 13 12.00 225.5
4/9/2021 Kateson 1 EW 2 40 5 5/22 9 7.00 232.5
4/9/2021 two for Gold 1 EW 2 20 7 ur/26 0 -2.00 230.5



4/9/2021 Champagnesuperover 1 EW 2 28 4 pu/12 0 -2.00 228.5
4/9/2021 Rowland Ward 1 EW 2 22 6 1/22 28.4 26.40 254.9
4/9/2021 Black lion 2 EW 2 66 5 6/40 0 -2.00 252.9
4/9/2021 Anibale Fly 2 EW 2 28 5 pu/40 0 -2.00 250.9
4/9/2021 Tout est permis 2 EW 2 125 5 pu/40 0 -2.00 248.9

4/10/2021 Bristol De Mai 2 EW 2 28 pu/40 0 -2.00 246.9
4/10/2021 One night in Milan 2 EW 4 40 7 pu/19 0 -4.00 242.9
4/10/2021 Guard Your Dreams 1 EW 2 33 4 3/12 7.6 5.60 248.5
4/10/2021 Emitom 1 EW 2 50 4 pu/15 0 -2.00 246.5
4/10/2021 Mr Whipped 1 EW 2 40 4 pu/13 0 -2.00 244.5
4/17/2021 Speak in Colours 1 EW 2 12 4 5/11 0 -2.00 242.5
4/17/2021 King of Comedy 1 EW 2 14 8/9 0 -2.00 240.5
4/18/2021 The Dutchman 1 EW 2 40 6 pu/22 0 -2.00 238.5
4/18/2021 Cool Mix 1 EW 2 50 6 5/22 11 9.00 247.5
4/18/2021 Admiral Barratry 1 EW 2 20 4 12/13 0 -2.00 245.5
4/18/2021 Scarlett Dragon 1 EW 2 28 6/9 0 -2.00 243.5
4/24/2021 Bayron Flyer 1 EW 2 66 5 2/12 14.2 12.20 255.7
4/24/2021 Cap Du Nord 2 EW 4 22 0.25 5/16 0 -4.00 251.7
4/24/2021 Gylo 1 W 1 14 7/14 0 -1.00 250.7
4/24/2021 Flic Ou Voyou 1 W 1 20 2/14 0 -1.00 249.7
4/24/2021 Call me Lord 1 W 1 6 3/6 0 -1.00 248.7
4/26/2021 Whiskey Sour 2 EW 4 20 6 4/24 10 6.00 254.7
4/26/2021 Cerberus 1 EW 2 33 6 12/24 0 -2.00 252.7
4/26/2021 Gain De Cause 1 EW 2 33 5 10/22 0 -2.00 250.7
4/27/2021 First Flow 1 W 1 20 6/6 0 -1.00 249.7
4/27/2021 Isotope 2 EW 4 33 6 7/25 0 -4.00 245.7
4/27/2021 Tout Paris 1 EW 2 33 4 su/15 0 -2.00 243.7
4/28/2021 Jaune De Somoza 2 EW 4 66 6 PU/24 0 -4.00 239.7
4/28/2021 Mortal 1 EW 2 100 6 F/24 0 -2.00 237.7
4/28/2021 melon 2 W 2 6 pu/6 0 -2.00 235.7
4/29/2021 Unexpected 1 W 1 38 13/19 0 -1.00 234.7
4/29/2021 Bacardys 1 EW 2 50 5 9/14 0 -2.00 232.7
4/29/2021 Dallas Des Pictons 2 EW 4 20 7 pu/25 0 -4.00 228.7



4/29/2021 Paloma Blue 2 EW 4 28 0.25 13/19 0 -4.00 224.7
4/29/2021 Storyteller 2 EW 4 16 4 7/14 0 -4.00 220.7
4/29/2021 Salsaretta 3 W 3 12 pu/13 0 -3.00 217.7
4/30/2021 Walk Away 1 EW 2 22 5 2/15 5.4 3.40 221.1
4/30/2021 Darvers star 1 EW 2 125 6/8 0 -2.00 219.1
4/30/2021 Caid Du Berlais 3 W 3 4 pu/14 0 -3.00 216.1
4/30/2021 Poli Roi 1 EW 2 110 4 6/14 0 -2.00 214.1
4/30/2021 Minella Melody 2 EW 4 18 2/8 9.2 5.20 219.3

5/1/2021 Roaring Bull 1 EW 2 40 5 13/20 0 -2.00 217.3
5/1/2021 Hurricane Darwin 1 W 1 21 4/13 0 -1.00 216.3
5/1/2021 Thunder Moon 1 EW 2 14/14 0 -2.00 214.3
5/1/2021 Monbeg Notorious 1 EW 2 70 5 pu/19 0 -2.00 212.3
5/7/2021 Blakeney Point 1 EW 2 50 6 15/16 0 -2.00 210.3
5/7/2021 Reshoun 1 EW 2 22 11/16 0 -2.00 208.3
5/7/2021 History Writer 2 EW 4 50 6 8/27 0 -4.00 204.3
5/7/2021 Thistimenextyear 1 EW 2 40 4 14/14 0 -2.00 202.3
5/9/2021 Harmonious 1 EW 2 100 4 18/19 0 -2.00 200.3

5/16/2021 Summiter 1 EW 2 50 4 12/12 0 -2.00 198.3
5/16/2021 Kings Harlequin 1 EW 2 16 5 9/13 0 -2.00 196.3

6/5/2021 Southern lights 1 EW 2 33 5 11/11 0 -2.00 194.3
6/5/2021 Son and Sannie 1 EW 2 40 5 12/16 0 -2.00 192.3

6/14/2021 Acklam Express 1 EW 2 40 4 3/16 0 -2.00 190.3
6/14/2021 Ontario 1 EW 2 100 5 13/13 0 -2.00 188.3
6/14/2021 Reshoun 1 EW 2 66 6 1/19 81.2 79.20 267.5
6/14/2021 Island Brave 1 EW 2 100 6 9/19 0 -2.00 265.5
6/14/2021 Sextant 1 EW 2 50 4 8/15 0 -2.00 263.5
6/14/2021 Gold Maze 1 W 1 30 11/15 0 -1.00 262.5
6/15/2021 Accidental Agent 1 EW 2 110 4 7/11 0 -2.00 260.5
6/15/2021 Cliffs Of Capri 2 EW 4 80 7 15/30 0 -4.00 256.5
6/16/2021 Arturo Toscanini 1 W 1 12 7/13 0 -1.00 255.5
6/16/2021 Champers Elysees 1 W 1 12 4/12 0 -1.00 254.5
6/16/2021 Valeria Messalina 1 W 1 23 7/12 0 -1.00 253.5
6/16/2021 Armory 2 W 2 3/6 0 -2.00 251.5



6/16/2021 Trais Flours 1 EW 2 40 6 10/30 0 -2.00 249.5
6/16/2021 Orinoco River 1 EW 2 25 5 8/21 0 -2.00 247.5
6/16/2021 Apricot Moon 1 EW 2 33 5 15/18 0 -2.00 245.5
6/17/2021 Nayef Road 1 EW 2 80 4 6/12 0 -2.00 243.5
6/17/2021 Matchless 1 EW 2 50 4 8/9 0 -2.00 241.5
6/17/2021 Raising Sand 1 EW 2 28 7 6/28 6.6 4.60 246.1
6/17/2021 Nicest 1 EW 2 40 4 3/13 9 7.00 253.1
6/17/2021 Sir William Bruce 1 EW 2 40 6 12/17 0 -2.00 251.1
6/17/2021 The Lir Jet 1 EW 2 40 6 7/15 0 -2.00 249.1
6/17/2021 Shale 1 EW 2 20 4 10/11 0 -2.00 247.1
6/17/2021 Thinking of you 1 EW 2 40 6 15/21 0 -2.00 245.1
6/17/2021 Raymond Tusk 1 EW 2 22 2/14 5.4 3.40 248.5
6/18/2021 Nando Parrado 3 EW 6 28 5 18/18 0 -6.00 242.5
6/19/2021 Japan 2 EW 4 16 4 6/10 0 -4.00 238.5
6/19/2021 Danzeno 1 EW 2 28 7 15/21 0 -2.00 236.5
6/19/2021 Raaeb 1 EW 2 50 7 18/21 0 -2.00 234.5
6/26/2021 The Lir Jet 2 W 2 8 6/9 0 -2.00 232.5
6/26/2021 The Acropolis 1 W 1 12 8/14 0 -1.00 231.5
6/26/2021 Albion Square 1 EW 2 50 4 11/14 0 -2.00 229.5
6/26/2021 More Beautiful 2 W 2 6 8/15 0 -2.00 227.5
6/26/2021 Mancini 1 EW 2 40 6 9/20 0 -2.00 225.5
6/26/2021 Dreamweaver 1 EW 2 33 6 10/19 0 -2.00 223.5
6/26/2021 Arturo Toscanini 1 EW 2 50 4 7/11 0 -2.00 221.5

7/3/2021 Accidental Agent 2 EW 4 25 5 12/13 0 -4.00 217.5
7/14/2021 Thinking of You 3 EW 6 33 6 3/15 22.8 16.80 234.3
7/14/2021 The Mediterranean 1 EW 2 40 4 4/11 9 7.00 241.3
7/17/2021 Guilded 1 EW 2 25 4 4/22 6 4.00 245.3
7/17/2021 Trais Fluers 1 EW 2 25 6/8 0 -2.00 243.3
7/24/2021 Kimifive 1 EW 2 33 6 15/19 0 -2.00 241.3
7/24/2021 Venturous 1 EW 2 25 5 1/14 32 30.00 271.3
7/24/2021 Armory 3 W 3 2 4/5 0 -3.00 268.3
7/24/2021 Mishriff 3 W 3 2.25 1 9.75 6.75 275.1
7/26/2021 Politicise 1 EW 2 40 5 4/15 9 7.00 282.1



7/26/2021 Lynwood Gold 2 EW 4 20 6 5/19 10 6.00 288.1
7/27/2021 Sky Defender 1 W 1 16 6/11 0 -1.00 287.1
7/27/2021 Ishvara 1 EW 2 25 4 12/12 0 -2.00 285.1
7/27/2021 Phoenix Open 2 EW 4 20 4 6/18 0 -4.00 281.1
7/27/2021 Charterhouse 1 EW 2 40 4 9/18 0 -2.00 279.1
7/27/2021 Isotope 1 EW 2 40 4 4/19 9 7.00 286.1
7/28/2021 Ben Dundee 1 EW 2 50 6 8/22 0 -2.00 284.1
7/28/2021 Lullaby Moon 1 EW 2 16 4 4/12 4.2 2.20 286.3
7/28/2021 Chipotle 2 W 2 7 6/11 0 -2.00 284.3
7/28/2021 Lope Y Fernandez 2 W 2 10 7/9 0 -2.00 282.3
7/28/2021 Easy Game 1 EW 2 33 7 2/22 7.6 5.60 287.9
7/28/2021 Cosmos moon 1 EW 2 40 4 13/20 0 -2.00 285.9
7/28/2021 Valdieu 1 EW 2 33 5 10/20 0 -2.00 283.9
7/29/2021 Saldier 2 W 2 18.5 1/20 39 37.00 320.9
7/30/2021 Themaxwecan 1 EW 2 40 5 8/20 0 -2.00 318.9
7/30/2021 Trais Fluors 1 EW 2 50 6 17/18 0 -2.00 316.9
7/30/2021 Bataash 2 W 2 10 7/13 0 -2.00 314.9
7/30/2021 Politicise 2 EW 4 40 5 10/17 0 -4.00 310.9
7/30/2021 Who Dares Wins 1 EW 2 25 6 7/20 0 -2.00 308.9
7/30/2021 Lethal Steps 1 EW 2 40 7 14/19 0 -2.00 306.9
7/30/2021 Orban 1 EW 2 50 6 6/18 0 -2.00 304.9
7/30/2021 Aramax 1 W 1 21 3/19 0 -1.00 303.9
7/30/2021 Plan of Attack 1 W 1 21 12/19 0 -1.00 302.9
7/31/2021 Justanotherbottle 1 EW 2 40 5 22/24 0 -2.00 300.9
7/31/2021 Embour 1 EW 2 50 6 17/25 0 -2.00 298.9
7/31/2021 Casanova 1 EW 2 25 5 7/16 0 -2.00 296.9
7/31/2021 The Trader 1 EW 2 33 5 6/12 0 -2.00 294.9
7/31/2021 Hey Jonesy 1 EW 2 40 7 10/24 0 -2.00 292.9

8/1/2021 Sweet Gardinia 3 EW 6 35 5 14/15 0 -6.00 286.9
8/8/2021 Lope y Fernandez 2 EW 4 22 4 7/12 0 -4.00 282.9

8/14/2021 Nando Parado 1 EW 2 40 4 5/10 0 -2.00 280.9
8/14/2021 Ornate 1 W 1 20 5/7 0 -1.00 279.9
8/14/2021 Mr Lupton 1 EW 2 25 7 18/20 0 -2.00 277.9



8/14/2021 Embour 1 EW 2 22 6 6/20 5.4 3.40 281.3
8/14/2021 Red Verdon 1 W 1 10 5/8 0 -1.00 280.3
8/17/2021 El Astronaute 2.5 EW 5 20 7 14/22 0 -5.00 275.3
8/17/2021 Mac swiney 2 W 2 10 5/7 0 -2.00 273.3
8/17/2021 Lahore 1 EW 2 40 6 20/22 0 -2.00 271.3
8/18/2021 Who dares wins 1 EW 2 33 6 11/14 0 -2.00 269.3
8/18/2021 Themaxwecan 1 EW 2 33 4 7/14 0 -2.00 267.3
8/18/2021 The Mediterranean 1 W 1 16 2/8 0 -1.00 266.3
8/19/2021 Divenly 2 W 2 11 6/7 0 -2.00 264.3
8/19/2021 Nymphadora 1 EW 2 25 4 5/10 0 -2.00 262.3
8/19/2021 Glenartney 1 EW 2 28 4 3/11 6.6 4.60 266.9
8/19/2021 Adeb 1 EW 2 33 6 10/20 0 -2.00 264.9
8/19/2021 Fox Champion 1 EW 2 25 7 4/18 6 4.00 268.9
8/19/2021 Trais Flours 1 EW 2 50 6 10/18 0 -2.00 266.9
8/19/2021 Thunder beauty 1 EW 2 28 4 10/12 0 -2.00 264.9
8/20/2021 Moss Gill 1 EW 2 28 4 11/14 0 -2.00 262.9
8/20/2021 Scarlett Dragon 1 W 1 20 10/15 0 -1.00 261.9
8/20/2021 Stradivarius 3 W 3 1/4 3 0.00 261.9
8/20/2021 The flying Ginger 1 EW 2 33 4 1/12 41.6 39.60 301.5
8/20/2021 Chief Little Hawk 1 EW 2 66 5 13/14 0 -2.00 299.5
8/20/2021 Name? 1 W 1 0 -1.00 298.5
8/21/2021 Max Vega 2 EW 4 25 8 5/20 12 8.00 306.5
8/21/2021 Eagles by Day 2 EW 4 33 8 16/20 0 -4.00 302.5
8/21/2021 King of the castle 1 W 1 8 6/22 0 -1.00 301.5
8/21/2021 Celtic art 1 EW 2 22 6/11 0 -2.00 299.5
8/25/2021 Clifftop 1 EW 2 20 5 2/15 5 3.00 302.5

9/3/2021 Nando Parado 1 EW 1 45 4 11/11 0 -1.00 301.5
9/4/2021 My Oberon 1 W 1 4 3/5 0 -1.00 300.5
9/4/2021 Glen Sheil 2 EW 4 18 4 10/11 0 -4.00 296.5
9/4/2021 Nando Parado 1 EW 2 33 11/11 0 -2.00 294.5
9/5/2021 Order of Aus 2 W 2 12 2/6 0 -2.00 292.5
9/5/2021 Lope y 1 W 1 15 6/6 0 -1.00 291.5

9/10/2021 Gwan So 1 EW 2 50 4 3/9 11 9.00 300.5



9/10/2021 Chipotle 1 W 1 9 9/11 0 -1.00 299.5
9/10/2021 Kimifive 1 W 1 11 7/12 0 -1.00 298.5
9/11/2021 Hasanabad 3 W 3 10 pu/8 0 -3.00 295.5
9/11/2021 Rhythm Master 1 W 1 22 5/6 0 -1.00 294.5
9/11/2021 Trais Flours 1 EW 2 20 4 5/8 0 -2.00 292.5
9/11/2021 Count Dorsay 1 EW 2 20 6 3/16 5 3.00 295.5
9/11/2021 Embour 1 EW 2 33 6 13/16 0 -2.00 293.5
9/11/2021 Flying Visit 1 EW 2 50 5 19/23 0 -2.00 291.5
9/11/2021 The Mediterranean 1 EW 3 20 3/10 5 2.00 293.5
9/12/2021 Cayenne Pepper 2 W 2 8 6/8 0 -2.00 291.5
9/12/2021 King of the Castle 2 EW 4 33 5 4/13 15.2 11.20 302.7
9/12/2021 Only Spoofing 2 EW 4 33 6 18/22 0 -4.00 298.7
9/17/2021 Flying Pursuit 1 EW 2 33 6 15/22 0 -2.00 296.7
9/18/2021 Lord Rapscallion 2 EW 4 28 6 21/24 0 -4.00 292.7
9/18/2021 Hey Jonesy 2 EW 4 40 7 18/24 0 -4.00 288.7
9/18/2021 Lahore 1 EW 2 80 7 10/24 0 -2.00 286.7
9/18/2021 Moss Gill 2 W 2 2/8 0 -2.00 284.7
9/21/2021 Ben Dundee 3 EW 6 20 6 4/18 15 9.00 293.7
9/22/2021 Benkei 1 EW 2 40 6 12/17 0 -2.00 291.7
9/24/2021  Lahore  1 EW 2 22 4 7/19 0 -2.00 289.7
9/25/2021 Kimifive 1 EW 2 22 8/8 0 -2.00 287.7
9/25/2021 Ropey Guest 1 EW 2 66 8 12/26 0 -2.00 285.7
9/25/2021 Zozimus 1 EW 2 100 8 4/26 21 19.00 304.7
9/25/2021 Seattle King 1 W 1 18 7/7 0 -1.00 303.7
9/25/2021 United Front 1 W 1 11 6/6 0 -1.00 302.7
9/25/2021 Corazon 1 EW 2 25 4 11/12 0 -2.00 300.7
9/25/2021 Trais Flours 0.5 W 0.5 90-100 19/26 0 -0.50 300.2
10/1/2021 Patrick Sarsfield 2 W 2 9 9/10 0 -2.00 298.2
10/1/2021 Pradaro 1 EW 2 40 5 11/14 0 -2.00 296.2
10/1/2021 Broome 2 EW 4 66 4 11/14 0 -4.00 292.2
10/2/2021 Shale 1 EW 2 50 5 7/12 0 -2.00 290.2
10/2/2021 Qaysar 1 EW 2 50 5 10/16 0 -2.00 288.2
10/2/2021 Stratum 1 EW 2 33 4 12/13 0 -2.00 286.2



10/2/2021 Luna Queen 1 EW 2 50 5 24/28 0 -2.00 284.2
10/3/2021 Icarville 2 EW 4 40 8/14 0 -4.00 280.2
10/3/2021 Sealiway 1 EW 2 50 4 5/14 0 -2.00 278.2
10/9/2021 Margaret Dumont 2 EW 4 80 6 13/32 0 -4.00 274.2
10/9/2021 Mancini 1 EW 2 150 0.25 27/32 0 -2.00 272.2
10/9/2021 Boardman 1 W 1 30 5/21 0 -1.00 271.2
10/9/2021 Snazzy Jazzy 1 W 1 30 11/21 0 -1.00 270.2
10/9/2021 Military Style 1 W 1 25 6/10 0 -1.00 269.2

10/16/2021 Master of Reality 2.5 EW 5 66 4 5/10 0 -5.00 264.2
10/16/2021 Rohan 2 W 2 6 18/20 0 -2.00 262.2
10/16/2021 La Jaconde 1 EW 2 33 4/8 0 -2.00 260.2
10/16/2021 Accidental Agent 1 EW 2 50 6 18/20 0 -2.00 258.2
10/16/2021 Alcohol free 1 EW 2 28 8/10 0 -2.00 256.2
10/24/2021 Call the wind 1 W 1 14 7/12 0 -1.00 255.2
10/24/2021 Itchy Feet 1 W 1 7 2/8 0 -1.00 254.2
10/30/2021 Solo 2 W 2 2/7 0 -2.00 252.2
10/30/2021 Global Citizen 1 W 1 22 9/14 0 -1.00 251.2
10/30/2021 Paisley Parks 3 W 3 3/5 0 -3.00 248.2
10/30/2021 Real Steel 1 EW 2 22 5 7/14 0 -2.00 246.2
10/30/2021 Desert Encounter 1 W 1 12 5/5 0 -1.00 245.2
10/31/2021 Pondus 2 EW 4 25 6 17/23 0 -4.00 241.2
10/31/2021 Sir Lucan 2 EW 4 20 6 14/23 0 -4.00 237.2
10/31/2021 The Chosen One 1 EW 2 40 6 5/23 9 7.00 244.2

11/5/2021 Go bears go 2 EW 4 18 4 2/12 9.2 5.20 249.4
11/6/2021 Wells Farhh Go 2 EW 4 40 6 23/23 0 -4.00 245.4
11/6/2021 Extravagant Kid 1 EW 2 22 4 9/12 0 -2.00 243.4

11/12/2021 Potters Corner 1 W 1 11 6/13 0 -1.00 242.4
11/13/2021 Ballyandy 2 EW 4 25 6 14/19 0 -4.00 238.4
11/13/2021 Spiritofthegame 1 EW 2 25 6 9/19 0 -2.00 236.4
11/13/2021 Another Venture 1 EW 2 22 4 3/13 5.4 3.40 239.8
11/13/2021 Severance 1 EW 2 30 4 9/11 0 -2.00 237.8
11/14/2021 Hurricane Darwin 2 EW 4 28 4 3/15 13.2 9.20 247.0
11/14/2021 Tudor City 1 EW 2 40 6 19/19 0 -2.00 245.0



11/14/2021 Streets of Doyen 1 W 1 14 R/5 0 -1.00 244.0
11/19/2021 Itchy Feet 2 W 2 4 2/4 0 -2.00 242.0
11/19/2021 Defi De Seuil 2 W 2 4/6 0 -2.00 240.0
11/19/2021 If the Cap Fits 2 W 2 16 9/12 0 -2.00 238.0
11/20/2021 Bacardys 1 W 1 9 1 9 8.00 246.0
11/20/2021 Waiting Patiently 1 W 1 8 pu/7 0 -1.00 245.0
11/27/2021 Mr Malarky 2 EW 4 30 6 11/21 0 -4.00 241.0
11/27/2021 Canelo 1 EW 2 50 6 pu/21 0 -2.00 239.0

12/4/2021 Do your Job 1 W 1 10 F/7 0 -1.00 238.0
12/4/2021 Native River 2 W 2 2/8 0 -2.00 236.0
12/4/2021 Nube Negra 2 W 2 4/5 0 -2.00 234.0
12/4/2021 Barley Famous 1 EW 2 28 4 pu/12 0 -2.00 232.0
12/4/2021 Reserve Tank 1 W 1 10.5 pu/10 0 -1.00 231.0
12/4/2021 Le Breuil 1 EW 2 16 7 pu/21 0 -2.00 229.0
12/5/2021 Melon 1 EW 2 40 4 3/10 9 7.00 236.0
12/5/2021 First Flow 1 W 1 12 1/6 13 12.00 248.0
12/5/2021 Cash back 1 W 1 4/5 0 -1.00 247.0

12/10/2021 Potters Corner 1 EW 2 18 4 2/15 4.6 2.60 249.6
12/10/2021 Hurricane Harvey 1 W 1 5/9 0 -1.00 248.6
12/10/2021 Quarenta 1 W 1 25 pu/9 0 -1.00 247.6
12/10/2021 Mengli Khan 1 EW 2 33 4 9/12 0 -2.00 245.6
12/10/2021 Jan maat 0.5 EW 1 80 4 10/12 0 -1.00 244.6
12/11/2021 Lalor 1 W 1 8 6/13 0 -1.00 243.6
12/11/2021 Torpillo 1 W 1 14 8/8 0 -1.00 242.6
12/11/2021 Current mood 1 W 2 20 4/6 0 -2.00 240.6
12/11/2021 Natural History 1 W 1 8 6/9 0 -1.00 239.6
12/25/2021 Aragon 2 EW 4 40 7 22/26 0 -4.00 235.6
12/25/2021 Windsor Avenue 1 W 1 8 pu/9 0 -1.00 234.6
12/26/2021 Minella Indo 2 W 2 5.7 pu/9 0 -2.00 232.6
12/26/2021 Mr Coffee 1 W 1 2/8 0 -1.00 231.6
12/26/2021 Grand Bornand 1 W 1 14 pu/6 0 -1.00 230.6
12/26/2021 Tornado flyer 1 EW 2 28 4 1/9 35.6 33.60 264.2
12/27/2021 Native River 1 EW 2 40 7 pu/20 0 -2.00 262.2



12/27/2021 Cut the Mustard 1 EW 2 22 4 3/9 5.4 3.40 265.6
12/27/2021 Death Duty 1 EW 2 50 7 5/28 11 9.00 274.6
12/27/2021 Champagne Platinum 1 EW 2 25 6 pu/28 0 -2.00 272.6
12/27/2021 Saint Riquier 1 EW 2 50 4 9/11 0 -2.00 270.6
12/27/2021 Elegant Escape 2 EW 4 20 7 pu/20 0 -4.00 266.6
12/27/2021 Tout est permis 2 EW 4 33 7 16/27 0 -4.00 262.6
12/27/2021 Someday 1 EW 2 66 6 11/28 0 -2.00 260.6
12/28/2021 Melon 1 EW 2 22 4/8 0 -2.00 258.6
12/28/2021 Ronald Pump 1 W 1 7/11 0 -1.00 257.6
12/28/2021 Eleazar Des Neiges 1 EW 2 22 5 pu/14 0 -2.00 255.6
12/29/2021 Saint Roi 2 W 3 3/6 0 -3.00 252.6
12/30/2021 Simply The Betts 2 W 2 16 2/16 0 -2.00 250.6

492.5 813 1063.55 250.55

ROI 30.8


